10.16
SCREW OPTIONAL
 5.08
 5.08
11/8/2017
M. Hart 11/8/2017
T.Au
DATE

S = SCREW
Fastener
Part Number System
     1          1         190          1
DESCRIPTION Mount Style
Mass (gm)
9 = Decimal
Option Code
Code      Description Code    Description Code     MASS Code     Option
1 = Filled PID 1 = LGA 190 = 1.0 gm 1 = Version A
5 = Eng Dev Kit 2 = Screw 192 = 1.2 gm 2 = Version B
7 = Empty Pkg 3 = Adhesive 193 = 1.3 gm 3 = Version C
4 = BGA SAC305 194 = 1.4 gm …
5 = BGA Sn63 Pb37 9 = Version J
9 = Custom Blank = Empty
0 = Master DWG
Order Number